
AGENCY SYSTEMS LASER / INKJET CHECK ORDER FORM

CHECK INFORMATION  Color:

 Blue Linen  Green Linen  Burgundy Linen  Gray Linen

 Gray Marble  Tan Marble  Green Granite  Blue Granite

 Purple Granite  Red Gradient  Yellow Gradient  Teal Gradient

Starting Number: _____________________

Signature Lines   1 (default)   2

copy over signature line (if desired) _______________________________

 Reverse Numbering  Custom Logo ($25 set up charge)

Order Instructions:
1. Select quantity, style and color of check.
2. Indicate starting number and other special instructions.
3. Select accessories.
4. Attach a voided check from your currently supply. Neatly
    make any necessary changes to the face of the check.
5. Select shipping method and payment option.
6. Calculate freight charge using chart below.
7. Mail or Fax (please use detail setting) to:
 CheckAdvantage Fax 888-657-9759
 P.O. Box 5816 Phone 888-657-9758
 De Pere, WI 54115 email sales@checkadvantage.com

My Order:

www.checkadvantage.com

Agency Systems
recommended format

***our affiliate #25312***

LASER DEPOSITS

Quantity Price Product Weight
 250 $33.35 4 lbs.
 500 $49.65 8 lbs.
 1000 $69.95 14 lbs.

ENDORSEMENT STAMPS

Quantity Price Weight
 1 $17.95 1 lbs.
 2


$30.95 1 lbs.
 3 $44.95 1 lbs.Information will be taken from check

sample or supplied copy

Cost Weight

Product 1 ____________ _____________

Product 2 ____________ _____________

Product 3 ____________ _____________

Product 4 ____________ _____________

Sub Total ____________

Cost of product ____________

Shipping Charge ( see chart)

Tax (WI residents add _____________
5.5% sales tax)

GRAND TOTAL _____________

 Add up the total weight of your order 
(left) and use this chart to calculate 
your shipping charges.
Weight UPS Ground Shipping
1-2 pounds
3-4 pounds
5-8 pounds
9-16 pounds
17-24 pounds
25-32 pounds

Please call for 888-657-9758 for 
orders weighing over 32 pounds.

$10.00
$10.70
$11.80
$15.40
$20.70
$25.90

Double Window
Envelopes

Quantity Price Product
Weight

Product
Weight

 500 $39.95 6 lbs.
 1000 $60.75 11 lbs.
 2000 $105.55 22 lbs.

 250 $27.75 3 lbs.
 500 $45.95 6 lbs. 
 1000 $73.75 11 lbs.
 2000 $128.55 22 lbs.

Gummed

Self-Seal

Payment Method

Shipping Method

 Check  Debit Card  Mastercard
 Visa  Discover  American Express

Credit Card number (please do not use spaces between numbers)

Expiration Month Expiration Year

_______________________________________________________________________________
Name on card               Signature

 UPS Ground (default)  UPS 3rd Day*  UPS 2nd Day*  UPS Next Day*

SHIPPING SCHEDULE FOR STANDARD AND RUSH ORDERS
Standard orders received by 12PM CT will leave our plant in three business days.
Rush production orders received by 12PM CT will leave our plant the following
business day.

Ship To Information (Sorry, we cannot deliver to a PO Box)

_______________________________________________________________________________
Recipient name

_______________________________________________________________________________
Firm name

_______________________________________________________________________________
Street Address

_______________________________________________________________________________
City, State and Zip Code

_______________________________________________________________________________
Daytime telephone number                                  E-mail address

Quantity

 500
 1000
 2000
 3000
 4000
 5000

Price

$85.85
$116.65
$203.75
$260.95
$334.55
$385.35

8 lbs.
14 lbs.
27 lbs.
41 lbs.
55 lbs.
69 lbs.

 250 $45.95 4 lbs.
 100 $19.45 2 lbs.

Do you need lines on your 
checks for handwriting 

purposes?
 Yes           No (default)

CAQ1AS Style Check

Revised 11/5/14

If paying by credit card, the total charge
will appear your order confirmation email.
If you are paying by check and have
questions, please call 888-657-9758.
$24.95 Rush charge does NOT
include expedited shipping.
Prices are subject to change.


