

## Check ADVANTAGE AGENCY SYSTEMS LASER / INKJET CHECK ORDER FORM

GERRALES CONTROLLES		PERONITO		(ROD) material schar set	VOID COSPANY NAME Description Description Description Description Network VOID COSPANY NAME	CADIAS CHECK NOT NEGOT		-	gency Sys mmendeo	
	Quantity 250 500 1000	<b>DEPOSITS</b> Price \$33.35 \$49.65 \$69.95	Product Weight 4 lbs. 8 lbs. 14 lbs.		for course size PAYM REC	ENT		***ou	r affiliate #2	25312***
PAY BANK NAME	PAY BANK NAME				REC			CA01	AS Style	Chack
FOR DEPOSIT ONLY YOUR COMPANY NAME HERE		ntity Price	Weight					CAGI	AS Style	Product
223344556		\$17.95	1 lbs.					Quantity	Price	Weight
Information will be taken from check		\$30.95	1 lbs.					□ 100	\$19.45	2 lbs.
sample or supplied copy	• 3	\$44.95	1 lbs.	1 -				□ 250 □ 500	\$45.95 \$85.85	4 lbs. 8 lbs.
					Do you need line checks for har			<b>1</b> 000	\$116.65	14 lbs.
CHECK INFORMATION					purpose			□ 2000 □ 3000	\$203.75 \$260.95	27 lbs. 41 lbs.
Blue Linen Green	Linen C	Burgundy Linen	Gray Linen		🗆 Yes 🗆 N	No (default)	)	<b>4</b> 000	\$334.55	55 lbs.
Gray Marble Tan M	arble	Green Granite	Blue Granite					□ 5000	\$385.35	69 lbs.
Purple Granite     Red G	radient	Caracter Yellow Gradient	Teal Gradient		Double Win	dow		Quantity	Price	Product
					Invelopes			-		Weight
Starting Number:							Gummed	□ 500 □ 1000	\$39.95 \$60.75	6 lbs. 11 lbs.
							Junneu	□ 1000 □ 2000	\$105.55	22 lbs.
Signature Lines 1	(default)							250	\$27.75	3 lbs.
copy over signature line (if desired)						s	elf-Seal	500	\$45.95	6 lbs.
Reverse Numbering     Custom Logo (\$25 set up charge)								□ 1000 □ 2000	\$73.75 \$128.55	11 lbs. 22 lbs.
J		0 ()	1 0 /							
Order Instructions:					Ship To Inf	ormat	ion (Sor	we cannot	deliver to a PO I	Box
1. Select quantity, style and color of check.						ormat		y, we cannot		500)
2. Indicate starting number and other special instructions.					Recipient name			•••••••••••		
3. Select accessories.										
<ol> <li>Attach a voided check from your currently supply. Neatly make any necessary changes to the face of the check.</li> </ol>					irm name					
5. Select shipping method and payment option.										
<ol> <li>Calculate freight charge using chart below.</li> </ol>					Street Address					
7. Mail or Fax (please use detail setting) to:					City, State and Zip Code	e				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
CheckAdvantage P.O. Box 5816	Fax	888-657-9759 888-657-9758								
De Pere, WI 54115		sales@checkad	lvantage.com	Da	Daytime telephone num	nber	E	-mail address		
Ma Qualan				+						
My Order: Cost V	Veight		veight of your order	S	Shipping M	ethod				
Product 1		(left) and use this your shipping cha			UPS Ground (defa		UPS 3rd D	ay* 🛛 UPS	2nd Day*	UPS Next Day*
Product 2			S Ground Shipping	SH	HIPPING SCHEDU	JLE FOR S	TANDARD	AND RUSH	ORDERS	
Product 3		1-2 pounds	\$10.00	St	tandard orders rece	eived by 12	2PM CT will	l leave our pla	nt in <i>three</i> busir	iess days.
Product 4		3-4 pounds 5-8 pounds	\$10.70 \$11.80		ush production orde usiness day.	lers receive	ed by 12PM	CT will leave	our plant the for	llowing
Sub Total		9-16 pounds	\$15.40		usiness uay.					
Cost of product		17-24 pounds 25-32 pounds	\$20.70 \$25.90	P	Payment Me	ethod	Chec	k 🛛 Debit (	Card 🛛 Mast	tercard
		Please call for 888	8-657-9758 for		,		U Visa			rican Express
Shipping Charge ( see chart)		orders weighing o								
_			ard, the total charge							
Tax (WI residents add 5.5% sales tax)		will appear your ord If you are paying by	ler confirmation email.	Cr	redit Card number (ple	ease do not u	se spaces be	tween numbers)		
·		questions, please c	all 888-657-9758.							
GRAND TOTAL		\$24.95 Rush charg include expedited		Ex	xpiration Month		Expiration Ye	ear		
		Prices are subject to								
Revised 11/5/14				Na	ame on card			Signature	<del>_</del>	